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Channel partners
Country Company Contact Email Relationship Type

Belgium

Fabricom Maintenance NV a/o Engie (Former Cofely GDF 
Suez) Daniele Capuano daniele.capuano@engie.com D, SP

Territory: Europe & North Sea

Canada
Blackstone Industrial Services / Blackstone Repair Services Brennan Legge brennan@blackstoneindustrial.ca D, ASC

Territory: North America 

Canada
Nuovo Parts Canada Brennan Legge blegge@nuovoparts.com D, SP,  SR

Territory: Canada

Chile
Maestranza Diesel Jorge Pacheco 

Ortega jpacheco@md.cl D, SP

Territory: Chile

China
Beijing Levio Technology Developing co, Ltd. Qijian qij@levio.cn SR, D

Territory: China

China
Xi’an tianli Industrial co., Ltd Jingli Liu tianlisy@163.com D, VAR

Territory: Asia Pacific

China
Shenyang Li Fa Technology Developing zhousizhi@163.com D

Territory: China

China
YDHT Beijing International Trade co, Ltd Wang Hongyue yidahongtu@126.com D

Territory: China

China
Au Lam Trading/ Hong Kong Gan Pengcheng ganpc@levio.com D, ASC

Territory: China

China
Shanghai Kingta Industrial Yifa Chen chenyifa@kingtacn.com SR, VAR, SP

Territory: China

Croatia
Sioil srl Damir Kutnjak damir@sioil.it D, ASC

Territory: Europe

Finland
Finkova OY Anssi Lahti anssi.lahti@finkova.fi D, SC, SR

Territory: Europe & North Sea

India
Mascot Dynamics Pvt. Ltd. Girish Kamath girish.kamath@mascotdynamics.

com D

Territory: India

Indonesia
Imeco Inter Sarana, PT Osimo 

Panduwinarto osimo.panduwinarto@imeco.co.id D, SR

Territory: Asia Pacific

Kuwait
Nouri Industrial Jasem Nouri jasem@nie-kwt.com SR, D

Territory: MENATI

Malaysia
Penaga Dresser Sdn. Bhd. Noorjuliana 

Jasmin noorjuliana@penagadresser.com D, ASC

Territory: Asia Pacific

Malaysia
Sapura Power Services Sdn Bhd

Mohammad 
Nazmi
Kamaruddin

mohammadnazmi@sapuraenergy
.com D, ASC

Territory: Asia Pacific

Nigeria
Debyl Joseph Adeyanju j.adeyanju@debyllimited.com D

Territory: Sud-Saharan Africa

Poland
CP Trade Energia I GAZ SP Z O O Rafal Mikrut rafal.mikrut@cptrade.pl D, ASC

Territory: Europe & North Sea

Portugal
Tecnilab-Portugal – Sociedade de Paneamento técnico e 
cientifivo Sérgio Oliveira geral@tecnilab.pt R

Territory: Europe

Russian 
Federation

DS Controls Pavel Gorbatov office@dscontrols.net VAR

Territory: Russia & CIS

Singapore
Exion Asia PTE LTD Eugene Yap eugeney@exionasia.com D, ASC

Territory: Asia Pacific

SR - Sales Representative
SP – Service Provider
VAR - Value Added Reseller
ASC - Authorized Service Center
D – Distributor
R – Reseller



Country Company Contact Email Relationship Type

Spain
Sintemar – Sistemas Industriales y Navales Marco Bianco mbianco@sintemar.com D, ASC

Territory: Europe

Sweden
Christian Berner AB Anders Bergstrom anders.bergstrom@christianb

erner.com D, SR, ASC

Territory: Europe & North Sea

Sweden
Corona Control Jonathan Edman info@corona-control.se D, SR, SP

Territory: Europe & North Sea

Taiwan
Jackson Engineering and Trading Robert Wang robert.wang@taifung.com.tw SR, D

Territory: Asia Pacific

United 
Kingdom

Houghton International – Electro Mechanical Innovation Tiffany Scott Tiffany.scott@houghton-
international.com D, SP

Territory: Europe & North Sea

United Arab 
Emirates

Arab Development George Thomas georget@advisors.ae D, SR, ASC

Territory: MENATI

Vietnam 
Thanh An Trading & Services Company Nguyen Ba Anh anh.nb@thanhancompany.co

m D

Territory:  Asia Pacific

Channel partners
SR - Sales Representative
SP – Service Provider
VAR - Value Added Reseller
ASC - Authorized Service Center
D – Distributor
R – Reseller

Relationship Type
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